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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 32.400 + PALFINGER PK23.001EH + HOOKSYSTEM +

8X4 TRIDEM + ROTATOR + EURO 5

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisiji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga

Wysoko??
podnoszenia

No?no??
Cz??ci masztowe

Opis
WMA92SZZ7DL066485

€ 52.500,-
System ramienia z hakiem
2013

066485

WMA92SZZ7DL066485

Podr?cznik
435.731 km
Diesel

Euro 5

294 kW (400 PK)
32.000 kg
13.840 kg

18.160 kg

14.000 mm

4.900 kg

5
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